
  Hallstaviks Psk,s  Roslagssmällen 20122012-02-25

Klass ResultatNamn Klubb Mätning

Colt
90Erik Sörell Hallstaviks Psk1 . 69

90Kenneth Malm ESSK2 . 53

90Roger Carlsson ESS3 . 68

89Pontus Alenfelt Smedsbo4 . 75

89Torbjörn Nyström ESS5 . 86

88Lasse Nilsson St Eriks6 . 73

87Mikael Lauth Smedsbo7 . 65

87Odysseas Komninos Upplands Väsby8 . 67

84Björn Julin ENSK9 . 83

82Erik Wärn Hallstaviks Psk10 . 133

79Tommy Andersson St Eriks11 . 117

78Georg Wallinder ESS12 . 107

78Mikael Karlsson Nätruna Gottröra13 . 93

74Paul Mardonovich Nätruna Gottröra14 . 0

65Jan Ekenstedt Lidingö15 . 143

45Leif Sandberg Hallstaviks Psk16 . 0

45Carina Ekenstedt Lidingö17 . 0

4Richard Fylking RP18 . 0

Cominazzo
86Erik Sörell Hallstaviks Psk1 . 72

82Georg Wallinder ESS2 . 0

78Rolf Enqvist USG3 . 96

77Mikael Lauth Smedsbo4 . 96

74Anders Johansson SAF5 . 113

51Gert Söderberg Hallstaviks Psk6 . 0

Kuchenreuter
94Rolf Enqvist USG1 . 50

92Roger Carlsson ESS2 . 52

92Mikael Lauth Smedsbo3 . 44

91Torbjörn Nyström ESS4 . 68

91Leif Sandberg Hallstaviks Psk5 . 75

90Anders Johansson SAF6 . 63

90Tommy Andersson St Eriks7 . 55

88Pontus Alenfelt Smedsbo8 . 55

87Kenneth Malm ESSK9 . 87

87Robert Lantz Hallstaviks Psk10 . 67

86Lasse Nilsson St Eriks11 . 67

83Erik Sörell Hallstaviks Psk12 . 93

82Georg Wallinder ESS13 . 128

78Mikael Karlsson Nätruna Gottröra14 . 90
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Mariette
95Roger Carlsson ESS1 . 43

93Georg Wallinder ESS2 . 56

91Pontus Alenfelt Smedsbo3 . 57

90Niclas Jacobi RP4 . 95

90Lennart Eriksson Hallstaviks Psk5 . 56

90Jan Jonsson St Eriks6 . 62

89Torbjörn Nyström ESS7 . 74

89Anna Lysholm St Eriks8 . 66

89Kjell Norberg Hallstaviks Psk9 . 71

88Anders Johansson SAF10 . 73

86Lasse Nilsson St Eriks11 . 59

86Sam Skogh Hallstaviks Psk12 . 69

84Odysseas Komninos Upplands Väsby13 . 86

84Mikael Lauth Smedsbo14 . 77

83Leif Sandberg Hallstaviks Psk15 . 118

82Tommy Andersson St Eriks16 . 118

82Erik Sörell Hallstaviks Psk17 . 83

79Rolf Enqvist USG18 . 113

75Leif Gäverth F1619 . 103

74Gert Söderberg Hallstaviks Psk20 . 116

64Torbjörn Lindström RP21 . 0

Ruger
96Roger Carlsson ESS1 . 42

90Anna Lysholm St Eriks2 . 52

89Torbjörn Nyström ESS3 . 58

88Leif Gäverth F164 . 84

88Sam Skogh Hallstaviks Psk5 . 82

87Kjell Norberg Hallstaviks Psk6 . 55

87Mikael Lauth Smedsbo7 . 61

86Pontus Alenfelt Smedsbo8 . 83

86Niclas Jacobi RP9 . 92

81Odysseas Komninos Upplands Väsby10 . 85

72Erik Wärn Hallstaviks Psk11 . 146

66Torbjörn Lindström RP12 . 0

63Carina Ekenstedt Lidingö13 . 0

0Bobby Jansson RP14 . 0
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Smith&Wesson
93Roger Carlsson ESS1 . 52

92Lasse Nilsson St Eriks2 . 43

91Georg Wallinder ESS3 . 54

90Anders Johansson SAF4 . 59

89Torbjörn Nyström ESS5 . 84

89Jan Jonsson St Eriks6 . 63

88Erik Sörell Hallstaviks Psk7 . 64

87Tommy Andersson St Eriks8 . 76

86Jan Ekenstedt LSSK9 . 82

85Erik Wärn Hallstaviks Psk10 . 104

84Björn Julin ENSK11 . 102

84Kjell Norberg Hallstaviks Psk12 . 69

83Odysseas Komninos Upplands Väsby13 . 96

82Leif Sandberg Hallstaviks Psk14 . 114

81Leif Gäverth F1615 . 97

68Richard Fylking RP16 . 190

66Gert Söderberg Hallstaviks Psk17 . 0

60Bobby Jansson RP18 . 157

41Paul Mardonovich Nätruna Gottröra19 . 0
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